
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st November 2020 and 30th November 2020
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW97819 CW Takapuna Pumphouse - reroof cafe - PW Ventia NZ Limited 1/11/2020 56,310$                       
CW98006 CW WRTS Haulage and Processing of recovered waste and landfill disposal Kalista Limited 1/11/2020 541,342$                     
CW100378 CW - Whakanewha Weed control 2020-21 Good Wood Aotearoa Limited 1/11/2020 185,835$                     
CW100270 CW Township Park - renewal playground and park furniture Playground Centre Limited 1/11/2020 51,629$                       
CW100509 CW PSR Te Ngahere Rua 20-21 Te Ngahere (2009) Limited 1/11/2020 50,000$                       
CW99867 CW Otara Pool and Leisure Centre Roof Renewals City Care Limited 2/11/2020 157,427$                     
CW97363 CW 24054 Mangere East Library - HVAC Replacement and BMS System City Care Limited 2/11/2020 100,013$                     
CW100116 CW Otahuhu Community Centre - Roof Renewal City Care Limited 2/11/2020 83,989$                       
CW99662 CW Pipe Capacity Data Collation in Geospatial Platform Watershed Engineering Limited 2/11/2020 61,028$                       
CW97349 CW Manukau Library - upgrade CCTV City Care Limited 2/11/2020 51,757$                       
CW100818 CW-Te Motu a Hiaroa (Puketutu Island) Weed control 2020-21 Te Ngahere (2009) Limited 2/11/2020 59,014$                       
CW100863 CW SOW Auckland Libraries Kiosks The Laptop Company Limited 2/11/2020 140,227$                     
CW99675 CW Rautawhiri Park - renew toilets and changing room UMS (NZ) Limited 2/11/2020 78,477$                       
CW100856 CW NZ Biosecurity Services PSR Rua Agreement 20-21 New Zealand Biosecurity Services 3/11/2020 50,000$                       
CW101066 SOW Libraries Kiosks-Vein Scanners - Power, Data and Hardware Installation New Zealand Data Limited 5/11/2020 122,850$                     
CW101098 CW Hinemoa Park - repair failed pontoon - T and T PS Tonkin & Taylor Limited 9/11/2020 87,100$                       
CW100278 CW 20483 - Grahams Beach - Playground Renewal City Care Limited 9/11/2020 85,640$                       
CW101159 CW SOW Humanforce Time Target, Vein Scanners- Libraries TimeTarget Workforce Management Limited 9/11/2020 88,650$                       
CW101189 CW Waiake Beach Reserve- Renew Sea Walls Tonkin & Taylor Limited 10/11/2020 101,161$                     
CW98216 CW Building Renovation at 4-6 Tahi Road Systematic Building Management Limi 10/11/2020 230,000$                     
CW101571 CW Normanton Basketball Court Renewal - PW AIM AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 10/11/2020 199,990$                     
CW101414 Fortinet Hardware lifecycle refresh netQ Ltd 11/11/2020 127,335$                     
CW101304 CW Sinclair Park Toilet Renewals UMS (NZ) Limited 11/11/2020 61,796$                       
CW100119 CW Reretewhioi Marae - Project Management CLC Consulting Group Limited 13/11/2020 86,500$                       
CW101323 CW SOW UiPath licences for Reg pipeline (reseller TCS) Tata Consultancy Services Limited 13/11/2020 176,397$                     
CW101154 CW HB - Carpark Renewal design services Stellar Projects Limited 16/11/2020 88,380$                       
CW101307 CW Love Your Maunga ki Maungauika and Maungawhau Handle the Jandal Ltd 16/11/2020 111,924$                     
CW97562 CW 23839 Aronia Way Playground PP equipment Playground People Limited 16/11/2020 91,652$                       
CW100990 CW Rodney Furniture and Fixture Replacement UMS (NZ) Limited 16/11/2020 75,000$                       
CW100677 CW New Retaining Wall - Grey Lynn Park (37 Schofield Street) AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 16/11/2020 53,760$                       
CW101783 CW PROVISION OF INDEPENDENT COMMISSIONER SERVICES Basil Morrison Basil Morrison 18/11/2020 50,000$                       
CW101216 CW Waitakere Ranges Greenways Investigation PTM Consultants Limited 18/11/2020 58,744$                       

1 of 2



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st November 2020 and 30th November 2020
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW101785 CW PROVISION OF INDEPENDENT COMMISSIONER SERVICES Bridget Gilbert Landscape Ar  Bridget Gilbert Landscape Architecture Limited 18/11/2020 75,000$                       
CW101795 CW Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services Hill Young Cooper Limited 18/11/2020 150,000$                     
CW101787 CW Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services David Hill 18/11/2020 200,000$                     
CW101562 CW Rock Isle Beach Reserve - rebuild toilet block - PW Exeloo Limited 18/11/2020 260,000$                     
CW101866 CW Takanini MPF Base Build Alterations Takanini Village Limited 19/11/2020 175,553$                     
CW101882 CW Parnell Baths Hot Boilers Replacement Ventia NZ Limited 19/11/2020 168,935$                     
CW101899 CW West Wave Comprehensive Renewal  (MHP) Engineering Services Meredith Solutions Limited 19/11/2020 295,000$                     
CW101996 CW West Wave  Comprehensive Renewal  Engineering Services (Electrical_BIM and Fire) Professional Consulting Services Limited 20/11/2020 284,600$                     
CW102013 CW Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services- Greg Hill Greg Hill 20/11/2020 200,000$                     
CW102020 CW  Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services -Ian Munro Ian Munro 20/11/2020 225,000$                     
CW102008 CW - Provision Of Independent Commissioner ServicesDavid Wren Planning Policy Resear David Wren Planning Policy Research 20/11/2020 175,000$                     
CW102130 CW Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services -Janine Bell Boffa Miskell Limited 23/11/2020 200,000$                     
CW102133 CW Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services-Lee Beattie Urban Planning and Design Limited 23/11/2020 200,000$                     
CW102138 CW  Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services - LJ Simmons LJ Simmons Limited 23/11/2020 200,000$                     
CW102141 CW  Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services -Lou Wickham Emission Impossible Limited 23/11/2020 50,000$                       
CW102144 CW Provision Of Independent Commissioner Services -Mark C  Farnsworth Mark Christopher Farnsworth 23/11/2020 150,000$                     
CW102109 CW Love Your Maunga ki Maungauika - Provision of Entertainment Services Social Ritual Limited 23/11/2020 170,000$                     
CW101474 CW Rosedale Park Path (path one)- design and construction management Urban Solutions Limited 23/11/2020 73,130$                       
CW101915 CW - DSA for Te Pae o Kura Kelston Community centre Airey Consultants Ltd 23/11/2020 50,195$                       
CW100150 CW Re-build Orewa Beach HP Northern Amenities Building - Architectural, Planning and EDLM Architects Limited 25/11/2020 72,860$                       
CW99820 CW Re-build Orewa Beach Holiday Park Northern Amenities Building -  Structural, Fire and    Eq Struc Limited 25/11/2020 50,400$                       
CW102096 CW Kaipara Moana Remediation Essential Services Support Contract Watershed Engineering Limited 25/11/2020 54,800$                       
CW102029 CW Te Paiaka - Native Root Project Cardno (NZ) Limited 25/11/2020 59,969$                       
CW100389 CW Albert Cres and Wharf Road Walkway Retaining Renewal AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 27/11/2020 61,346$                       
CW102664 CW Brandon Reserve Play Equipment Supply and Install Playco Equipment Limited 30/11/2020 82,013$                       
CW101944 CW Regency Park - Play Equipment Playco Equipment Limited 30/11/2020 59,243$                       

2 of 2


	External Website Report



